
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified (12 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

279 
230 
266 
787 
737 
275 
773 
233 
752 
234 
224 
768 
220 
241 
202 
238 
226 
763 
728 
273 

235 
772 

Name 

ULISSE CAMPAGNA 

GIUSEPPE LENOCI 

TOMMASO TOTTI 

MICHELE LONGO 

FABIO BARILLI 

ALBERTO LA FACE 

SAURO VALENTINI 

ORESTE ZACCARELLI 

CARLO PEREGO 

CARLO FASOLA 

ITALO GREGORINI 

LORENZO MARGELLI 

MARCO GIOVANNINI 

DOMENICO COSMAI 

ANDREA SANTI 

FABRIZIO MENOZZI 

MASSIMO SIMANI 

ANTONIO CICIA 

MATTIA MOLINARI 

MARCO BALOCCHI 

DANILO TOSCHI 

PIERGUIDO GIRI 

Club 

MISANO ADRIATICO 
FOGGIA 
NU OVO M.C. R.PASO LIN I 
LP ACTION 
LP ACTION 
PER LA  T IRRE N O  V E RS IL IA  
CAMERINO 
BUSTESE 
CARATE BRIANZA 
COMO 1903 
PAOLO TORDI 
GENOVA 
PAOLO TORDI 
FOGGIA 
DEI RAPACI 
SPORT UISP CARPI 
PAOLO TORDI 
FOLLONICA 
COMO 1903 
MISANO ADRIATICO 

VIADANA 
VIADANA 

Class 

SBK 92 
SBK 92 
SBK 92 
SS 600 
SS 600 
SBK 92 
SS 600 
SBK 92 
SS 600 
SBK 92 
SBK 92 
SS 600 
SBK 92 
SBK 92 
SBK 92 
SBK 92 
SBK 92 
SS 600 
SS 600 
SBK 92 

SBK 92 
SS 600 

S p o n s o r  

FC 
W C 

Total Tm 

18:08.728 
18:16.415 
18:33.579 
19:02.306 
19:06.073 
19:13.605 
19:16.783 
19:34.841 
19:34.842 
18:32.844 
18:39.318 
18:39.446 
18:54.672 
18:57.122 
18:59.870 
19:09.082 
19:16.789 
18:08.807 
18:10.427 
18:52.427 

Diff 

7.687 
24.851 
53.578 
57.345 

1:04.877 
1:08.055 
1:26.113 
1:26.114 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 

Best Tm 

1:11.909 
1:11.981 
1:13.284 
1:14.875 
1:15.532 
1:15.288 
1:16.078 
1:16.700 
1:16.391 
1:18.265 
1:18.234 
1:18.252 
1:19.418 
1:18.971 
1:19.499 
1:20.816 
1:21.093 
1:20.531 
1:21.431 
1:24.424 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.687 

Avg. Speed 

116.558 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.909 

Best Speed 

117.649 

Best Lap by 

279 - ULISSE CAMPAGNA 

 

Printed: 5/22/2016 1:36:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

 

Esposta ore:

 

Fine Ore: 13:33:31

Meeting Moto Epoca 
Gruppo 5S 

Gara 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:15:36 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

5/22/2016 13:15 


